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レフリー： 中村厚喜夫

鈴蘭　　　谷口　陽咲

54.05

2405

2413

500m

得点

吉井　愛珠 51.27

1000m

54.125

順位

53.500

1:47.16

更別　　　

第69回全十勝児童スケート選手権大会

51.270

得点

105.3951:48.25

中札内　　　

順位 No. 総合得点

4年女子
2024/1/7

総合成績一覧表

記録順位

52.66

米山　未来夏 中札内　　　

小原　せいら

53.49

　所　　属

本別中央　　　

記録

2408

白人　　　

浦幌　　　

2439

明治北海道十勝オーバル

神野　莉子

　選手名

2406 井戸川　栞

2416

2425

2438

山田　祈依 浦幌　　　

市川　凛

70.710

73.590

59.035

56.880

60.165

65.000

65.595

59.73

53.61

1:49.31

1:47.50

54.340 1:53.23

1:53.76

73.59

56.58

59.80

70.71

1:53.87

2:14.04

2:00.33

2:11.19

2:06.95

56.85

59.18

2:04.01

58.51

69.630

69.960

63.300

65.100

67.330

65.10

63.30

69.96

69.63

67.33

61.94

122.685

115.325

108.610

65.155 122.005

120.165

120.655

60.985

53.580

54.935

54.610

106.240

108.890

122.265

111.920

123.070

53.750

107.550

108.100

108.545

56.615

54.655

67.020

54.830

108.665

110.955

123.205

122.175

59.180

58.650

56.850

63.290

2:10.31

63.7552:07.51

61.940

114.15556.935

62.005

60.100 117.770

125.500

124.800

118.735

2:10.00

2:07.01

2:06.58

54.01

55.140

57.67

56.29

54.010

57.670

55.14

54.34

55.04

58.48 58.480

58.510

59.78

59.18

59.730

59.800

63.475

63.505

56.580

59.780

59.180

2401

田中　夢歩

古田　菜々実

2437 菅　陽葵

士幌　　　

中札内　　　

士幌　　　

鹿追　　　

佐々木　美紅2424

58.57

58.65

57.220

55.040

2:01.97

56.290 1:58.07

58.570

57.22

2:00.20

2435 柳沼　杏茜

白人　　　

鈴蘭　　　2415

松久　叶明

木野東　　　三瓶　葉羽

士幌　　　

2419

中札内　　　

足寄　　　

2418

2426

2407

鈴蘭　　　

2414

2402 中村　愛実

2422

更別　　　

高久　りく2410

2429

2440 鈴木　碧純 笹川　　　

2428

清水　茉八

青井　小春

三栖　綾華

御影　　　

北栄　　　

清水　　　

2412 宍戸　 飛香

更別　　　

更別　　　林　杏奈

西川　璃里

正脇　綾

2436

2434 助川　吏乃葉 札内南　　　

生天目　凜

新得　　　

緑陽台　　　

豊頃　　　2403 日下　ハル

芽室西　　　

2404

2427

千代　帆夏

浅岡　心結

佐藤　奈穂

藤倉　杏吏

足寄　　　

2409

2423

2024/1/7 12:12

1:49.8753.610

52.660

1:49.6653.780

53.490

54.050

1:49.22

1:47.00

53.78


